
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MERCEDES-BENZ SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 14 OF 17 - APRIL 14, 2012

AMA Supercross

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  221.0901

10 J. Brayton  721.6892

800 M. Alessi  821.7253

25 B. Tickle  821.8024

11 K. Chisholm  721.9445

48 J. Albertson  322.2006

9 I. Tedesco  222.2577

33 J. Grant  622.2858

52 B. Lamay  322.3259

374 C. Gilmore  622.44210

27 N. Wey  522.49911

212 A. Albers  622.51412

66 J. Thomas  722.73713

565 P. Mull  422.97814

801 J. Alessi  423.03315

85 R. Marshall  423.09216

854 L. Powell  523.15617

722 A. Enticknap  323.17118

702 C. Stone  423.29819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  221.1351

18 D. Millsaps  121.3032

10 J. Brayton  621.5193

25 B. Tickle  621.5354

11 K. Chisholm  421.7465

9 I. Tedesco  221.9036

800 M. Alessi  421.9847

33 J. Grant  522.1098

27 N. Wey  422.1269

48 J. Albertson  222.21010

66 J. Thomas  322.27511

374 C. Gilmore  422.34712

52 B. Lamay  222.38413

212 A. Albers  322.54714

565 P. Mull  722.70515

85 R. Marshall  622.77316

854 L. Powell  522.81617

801 J. Alessi  722.82618

722 A. Enticknap  423.08119

702 C. Stone  423.09820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  19.4431

18 D. Millsaps  19.5362

10 J. Brayton  49.7883

33 J. Grant  59.9074

800 M. Alessi  59.9225

25 B. Tickle  310.0906

11 K. Chisholm  710.1707

27 N. Wey  510.2678

48 J. Albertson  210.2739

9 I. Tedesco  810.30310

722 A. Enticknap  610.33911

801 J. Alessi  310.34612

212 A. Albers  510.36313

374 C. Gilmore  610.39414

52 B. Lamay  410.53315

702 C. Stone  310.71716

565 P. Mull  510.83417

66 J. Thomas  610.84918

85 R. Marshall  610.88019

854 L. Powell  411.11520

April 14, 2012 page 120:24:51


